
Weighing Samples

DIGITAL PLATFORM SCALES

DRYING, WEIGHING & GRADING

UTW-0705

UTW-0700  Digital Platform Scale 150 kg x 5 g 
UTW-0705  Digital Platform Scale 150 kg x 10 g 
UTW-0708  Digital Platform Scale 150 kg x 50 g

Product Code

The UTW Digital Platform Scale Series provides a reliable macro-
scale weighing facility up to 150 kg maximum capacity with 5g, 10g 
and 50g readability values, for fast and economical weight 
measurements. 

These modern balances are designed to perform precise and 
accurate measurements under the heaviest industrial conditions. 

Capacity

Readability

Platform Size

Dimensions (mm)
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    UTW-0700  

 

UTW-0705   UTW-0708

150 kg

5 g

400x500 mm

470x800x250

20 kg 

Pb DC 9V 
Adapter

Additional
Power Supply
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20 kg 20 kg 

470x800x250 470x800x250

400x500 mm 400x500 mm

150 kg 150 kg

10 g 50 g


