





Product Code

UTW-0700 Digital Platform Scale 150 kg x 5 g UTW-0705 Digital Platform Scale 150 kg x 10 g UTW-0708 Digital Platform Scale 150 kg x 50 g

The UTW Digital Platform Scale Series provides a reliable macroscale weighing facility up to $150\,\mathrm{kg}$ maximum capacity with $5\mathrm{g}$, $10\mathrm{g}$ and $50\mathrm{g}$ readability values, for fast and economical weight measurements.

These modern balances are designed to perform precise and accurate measurements under the heaviest industrial conditions.

	UTW-0700	UTW-0705	UTW-0708
Capacity	150 kg	150 kg	150 kg
Readability	5 g	10 g	50 g
Platform Size	400x500 mm	400x500 mm	400x500 mm
Dimensions (mm)	470x800x250	470x800x250	470x800x250
Weight (approx)	20 kg	20 kg	20 kg
Additional Power Supply	Pb DC 9V Adapter	Pb DC 9V Adapter	Pb DC 9V Adapter



UTW-0705